

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000318085 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations	( 	5 110	1
	•		rri	- 1
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383			
From:		:	5	
	Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC	•		۰.
	Account Number : 120120000007	۲	1.	•
	Phone : (702)866-2500		ې	
	Fax Number : (702)900-2290		0	
		1	ۍ ۲	
	the email address for this business entity to be used nual report mailings. Enter only one email address plea			
Ema	ail Address: documents@incorp.com			

# FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Accil Holdings, Inc.

UD-
••
- <u>-</u>
•
S.
2022

 $\mathcal{C}$ 

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

Estimated Charge

Page Count

Help

Û

0

04

\$70.00

S. ROBERTS

SEP 1 4 2022

SEP/14/2022/#ED 10:	31 AM	FAX No.	P.	
	÷ N		H2200031808	
	· :			
	· •	COVER LETTER		
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJ	ЕСТ:	Accil Holdings, Inc.		
	Name	of corporation - must include suffix		
Dear Si	r or Madam:			
above r	eferenced foreign corporation to the	orporation for Authorization to Transa of Good Standing" and check are sul	bmitted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	etum all correspondence concerni	ansact business in Florida.	bmitted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes Name of Person	buitted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes	builted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes Name of Person nCorp Services, Inc. Finn/Company	builted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes Name of Person InCorp Services, Inc. Finn/Company ard Hughes Pkwy., Suite 500S	buitted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni 3773 How	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes Name of Person inCorp Services, Inc. Finn/Company ard Hughes Pkwy., Suite 500S Address	builted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	eferenced foreign corporation to the eturn all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes Name of Person inCorp Services, Inc. Firm/Company ard Hughes Pkwy., Suite 500S Address Vegas, NV 89169-6014 City/State and Zip code	builted to register the	
abov <del>e</del> r	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni 3773 Howe Las	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes Name of Person InCorp Services, Inc. Finn/Company ard Hughes Pkwy., Suite 500S Address Vegas, NV 89169-6014 City/State and Zip code pocuments@incorp.com	builted to register the	
Above r Please r	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni 3773 How Las d E-mail address:	ng this matter to the following: Patricia Reyes Name of Person InCorp Services, Inc. Finn/Company ard Hughes Pkwy., Suite 500S Address Vegas, NV 89169-6014 City/State and Zip code ocuments@incorp.com (to be used for future annual report n	builted to register the	
Above r Please r   For furth	eferenced foreign corporation to the etum all correspondence concerni 3773 Howe Las	Address Vegas, NV 89189-6014 City/State and Zip code bouwents@incorp.com (to be used for future annual report n tter, please call:	builted to register the	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE S70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy

;

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

**Registration Section** 

Division of Corporations

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

P. 002

H22000318085 3

••

+ 5

H22000318085 3

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Accil Holdings, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

.

(If name unava	ilable in Florida, enter alternate corpo	orate name adopt	ed for the purpose of transaction	hueinass in El-	
2	Delaware	7	86-2552749	ousiness in Fig.	ridaj
(State or coun	try under the law of which it is incon 02/01/2021		(FEI number, if appl Perpetual	licable)	
(Dat	e of incorporation)	Upon Filing	(Date of duration, if other the	an perpetual)	<u>-</u>
	(Date tirst transacted (SEE SECTIONS 607.150 440 Sawgrass Corporate	1 & 607.1502, F.	da, if prior to registration) S., to determine penalty liability 210, Sunrise, FL 33325	}	
	(Pri	ncipal office stre	et address)		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_		<u></u>	2027
		ent mailing addr			2022 SEP
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered ag InCorp Services, Inc.	ent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	• • •	lr VH
fice Address:	17888 67th Court North			:	يە بې
	Loxahatchee (City)		33470 Florida	<u> </u>	90

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Isabel Burgos on behalf of Incorp Services, Inc. (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

1.

...

# SEP/14/2022/WED 10:32 AM

13. \_

#### FAX No.

: •

## P. 004

DChairman Vice Chairman Director President	Zia Bhulta Address: 440 Sawgrass Corporate Pkwy Suite 210
Director	440 Sawgrass Corporate Pkwy
📕 President	- 31 ID 44 2 34 1
□Vice President	Sunrise, FL 33325
Secretary	DTreasurer
Other	Other
Chainnan	Name:
_	Address:
Director	
DPresident	
· · · · ·	
Chairman N	lame:
	Address:
~	
_	
-	
•	CTreasurer
L)Other	00ther
	Description Descr

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

ı.

Ahmed Zaidi, COO

Delaware

H22000318085 3

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ACCIL HOLDINGS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE REEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ACCIL HOLDINGS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



4938594 8300

SR# 20223517427 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

leftry W. Bullpty, Secretary of State

Authentication: 204386559 Date: 09-14-22

H22000318085 3